RoHS
Compliant
38 http://www.tai.com.tw
Type Designation
Product
Code
MAX Guard
Suppressor
MS
Size
04: 0402
(1.0x0.5mm)
06: 0603
(1.6x0.8mm)
06
Safety
Certification
A: Suit For
IEC61000-4-2
C: Suit For
IEC61000-4-2
& AEC-Q200
A
Operating
Voltage
03: 3.3V
05: 5.5V
12: 12V
24: 24V
05
Packaging
T: Paper Tape
    (5K/10K)
T
Typical
Clamping
Voltage
1: 17V
2: 25V
2
Typical
Trigger
Voltage
V1: 150V
V2: 250V
V2
Low Capacitance MAX Guard®
ESD Suppressor
• Low capacitance (<0.2pF)
• Ultra low leakage current (<1nA)
• Fast response time
• Bi-direction  protection device
• Mobile / smart phone
• Computers / N/B PC
• Digital cameras
• PDA / MID / UMPC
• Plasma display panel / LCD TV / HDTV / PDP
• MP3 / Multimedia players / Game device
• Scanner / Printer
• High speed data ports
   USB 2.0, IEEE1394
Features Construction
Application